
Kreis Pokal Steinfurt Saison 2017/18

Pokal Schüler
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Keller, Ludger, Brookstr. 54, 49497 Mettingen, Tel.: 05452 2882, lkttinfo@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 07.01.2018 12:30 7 DJK TTR Rheine TV Ibbenbüren 4:0
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

07.01.2018
07.01.2018

11:00
11:00

5
6

DJK TTR Rheine
TV Ibbenbüren

SVB Dreierwalde
TTC Ladbergen

4:0
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

07.01.2018
07.01.2018

10:00
10:00

2
3

SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck
TV Ibbenbüren

SVB Dreierwalde
DJK TTR Rheine II

0:4
4:1

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DJK TTR Rheine
TTC Ladbergen
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